

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st and final Bill				
	ABSTRACT of COST				
(+)	clearing & grubbing				
	Road land do do				
	Qty vide TMB P 1				
	item no 1				
	0.252 Hect. @ 76926.08/Hect Rs 19385				
($\frac{2}{3+4}$)	Constn of subgrade				
	earthen shoulders				
	Qty vide TMB P 1, 2.				
	item no 2.				
(A)	Lead up to 100m				
	603.36 m ³ @ 173.61/m ³ Rs 104749				
	Lead up to 1000m -				
(B)	150.84 m ³ @ 264.72/m ³ Rs 39930 =				
($\frac{3}{5}$)	Constn of Cris. B by				
	providing wall graded				
	Material do do -				
	Qty vide TMB P 2				
	item no 5				
	42.34 m ³ @ 1771.08/m ³ Rs 75003 =				
($\frac{4}{6}$)	providing laying spreading				
	and compacting stone				
	Aggregate - 60mm. hr. 2				
	Material do do				
	Qty vide TMB P 2, 3				
	item no 6				

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st and final Bill —				
	ABSTRACT of COST				
(+)	clearing & grubbing				
	Road land - do - do				
	Qty vide TMB P 1				
	item no 1				
	0.252 Hect. @ 76926.08/Hect Rs = 1938				
($\frac{2}{3+4}$)	Const ⁿ of subgrade				
	earthen shoulders & do				
	Qty vide TMB P 1, 2.				
	item no 2.				
(A)	Lead up to 100m				
	603.36 m ³ @ 173.61/m ³ Rs = 10474				
	Lead up to 1000m -				
(B)	150.34 m ³ @ 264.72/m ³ Rs 39930				
($\frac{3}{5}$)	Const ⁿ of C.R.S. by				
	providing wall graded				
	Material - do - do -				
	Qty vide TMB P 2				
	item no 5				
	42.34 m ³ @ 1771.08/m ³ Rs = 75003 =				
($\frac{4}{6}$)	providing laying spreading				
	and compacting stone				
	Aggregate - 6 B.M. hr. 2				
	Material do - do				
	Qty vide TMB P 2, 3				
	item no 6				
	26.172 m ³ @ 3307.52/m ³ Rs = 86564 =				
Continuation					T = 325631 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.f. Rs = 325631 = 00
(5/7)					providing & laying and sprawling and compacting stone agg. with 10mm material also do
					Qty vide TMBP 3, 4
					Item no. 7
					68.69 m ³ @ 3293.19/m ³ Rs = 226209 = 00
(6/8)					providing and applying Track Coat with bitumen. emulsion (Ss) also do
					Qty vide TMBP 5
					Item no. 11
					919.55/m ² @ 57.41/m ² Rs = 52791 = 00
(7/9)					providing & applying Track Coat (Rs) also do.
					Qty vide TMBP 5, 8
					Item no. 12
					4530 m ² @ 19.72/m ² Rs = 89332 = 00
(8/10)					providing & laying S.D.C - 25mm thickness
					Qty vide TMBP 0.6
					Item no. 13
					113.25 m ³ @ 12122.14/m ³ Rs = 1372832 = 00
					T = 2066795 = 00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F Rs =		2066795.00
(10/11)			Const ⁿ of Dry lean		
			Cement concrete sub-base..		
			Qty vide Tm & P. 4 item 8		
			18 m ³ @ 3265.08/m ³	Rs =	587712.00
(10/12)			Const ⁿ of panel concrete		
			M30 grade 125 mm thick		
			less also also		
			Qty vide Tm & P. 5		
			item no 9		
			226.492 m ³ @ 7467.08/m ³	Rs =	1691234.00
(11/13)			Supplying and providing		
			Mps 300 mm dia irrigation.		
			Pipe - also also		
			Qty vide Tm & P. 5		
			item 10		
			15 m @ 645.31/m	Rs =	9680.25
(12/15)			providing Reinforced		
			Cement Concrete M10 grade		
			km stone - also also		
			Qty vide Tm & P. 6		
			item no 12 (14)		
			02 nos @ 2610.63 each	=	5221.26

Continuation

T = 3831701.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.f R =	3831701.00
(13/16)				providing 8200M	
				stone also also.	
				Qty vide TMBP-6	
				item no 15	
				07 Nos @ 768.72/each =	5381.00
(14/17)				Retrospective revised traffic	
				Sign Board also also	
				Qty vide TMBP-6	
				item 16	
				0.960 M ² @ 1466.86/m ² =	1417.60
(15/18)				providing fitting of	
				Red-O-Reflective	
				contouring mandatory	
				and informative sign board.	
				600mm equal & triangle	
				Qty vide TMBP-6 item 17	
				05 Nos @ 4265.16/each =	21325.80
(16/19)				providing 600mm	
				Circular also	
				Qty vide TMBP-6	
				item no 18	
				02 Nos @ 4135.99 each =	8272.00
(17/20)				providing 600mm x 450mm	
				rectangular dual	
				Qty vide TMBP-7	
				item no 19	
				02 Nos @ 3991.16/each =	7982.32
				T =	388838.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) 21				B.f. Rs = 3888838	
				providing & fixing	
				900mm wide octagonal	
				Qty vide TMB p. 7	
				item no (20)	
				01 Nos @ 8460.82 each Rs = 8461 =	
(19) 23				plantation of trees	
				by Road side - do do.	
				Qty vide TMB p. 7	
				item no. 22	
				18 Nos @ 1805.10 each Rs = 32491	
(20) 24				providing and laying of	
				hot applied thermo-	
				At edge for B.T. portion	
				Qty vide TMB p. 07	
				item no 23	
				240 m ² @ 886.50/m ² Rs = 212760 = 00	
(21) 25				providing and laying of	
				hot applied thermo-	
				plastic - do do -	
				At edge for C.C. portion.	
				Qty vide TMB p. 7	
				item no. 24	
				96 m ² @ 1014.49/m ² Rs = 97391 = 00	
(22) 27				providing and fixing of	
				typical masonry infill.	
				single bond - do do.	
				Qty vide TMB p. 08 item 25.	
				02 Nos @ 10583.88/each = 21168 = 00	
Continuation					T = 4261,109 = 00

Continuation